
HANDBALL

MEN

DOHA

27/08/2012  13:00

OFFICIAL 120827020-1601-1/3

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

19 BANNOUR Amine MUDHAR 5723-53 5-9 0-1 9-10 1-1 0-0 4-8 42-821 51.2

30 GAJIC Dragan AS-QAT 522-4 3-5 9-13 12-19 3-3 0-0 11-15 40-592 67.8

66 MOSTAFA Ahmed ZAMA 559-26 1-2 0-3 4-4 10-14 1-2 7-9 32-603 53.3

77 LAZAROV Kiril BM-ESP 51011-24 1-1 0-0 4-6 0-0 0-0 12-12 28-434 65.1

7 CASTILLO Carlos METO 521-4 3-6 10-15 9-11 3-3 0-0 0-0 26-395 66.7

6 TEJ Issam AS-QAT 430-0 11-19 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-2521 68.0

13 HUBNER Diogo METO 5114-14 6-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 6-7 17-3122 54.8

39 JICHA Filip THW 5177-26 3-4 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 3-4 17-3923 43.6

11 SPRENGER C. THW 501-1 3-3 5-6 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-1924 84.2

33 KLEIN Dominik THW 511-1 6-7 4-5 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-2025 80.0

22 KARABATIC Nikola AS-QAT 5109-14 2-2 0-1 0-0 4-4 1-1 0-0 16-2226 72.7

17 SPREM Lovero EJ-QAT 520-0 1-1 8-12 6-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-2127 71.4

77 RUY Renato METO 545-12 2-2 1-1 3-3 3-4 1-1 0-0 15-2328 65.2

21 CANELLAS Joan BM-ESP 556-14 2-4 0-0 2-3 2-3 1-1 2-3 15-2829 53.6

21 CARDOSO Gustavo METO 5188-22 5-9 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 15-3330 45.5

17 WIENCEK Partick THW 520-0 10-11 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-1631 87.5

14 DAVIS David BM-ESP 520-0 3-6 3-3 8-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-1832 77.8

25 KHEDHER Amine EJ-QAT 520-0 2-3 5-7 6-7 1-1 0-0 0-0 14-1833 77.8

9 MALMAGRO C. AS-QAT 559-14 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 1-1 0-0 14-2134 66.7

27 MASACHS Josep BM-ESP 511-2 0-0 5-11 4-4 0-0 0-0 4-5 14-2235 63.6

15 ALABDULALI Ahmad MUDHAR 520-0 1-1 2-3 5-10 0-0 0-0 6-8 14-2236 63.6

31 ILIC Momir THW 567-15 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-1 0-0 5-6 14-2537 56.0

15 IBRAHIM Mohamed ZAMA 538-17 4-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 14-2738 51.9

7 HANSEN Rene Toft THW 500-0 10-11 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-1439 92.9

9 MANOJLOVIC N. EJ-QAT 506-10 4-4 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-1740 76.5

2 SKOKO Bojan EJ-QAT 520-0 7-11 0-0 6-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-1741 76.5

87 KENAOUI Sid AS-QAT 501-2 1-2 3-8 6-8 0-0 0-0 2-2 13-2242 59.1

19 LEIS Rafael SUHC 542-14 5-7 0-3 1-2 5-6 0-0 0-0 13-3243 40.6

13 AHLM Marcus THW 510-0 12-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-1644 75.0

18 HORVAT Zlatko EJ-QAT 300-0 1-2 2-5 2-3 1-1 0-0 6-7 12-1845 66.7

5 KALLMAN Jonas BM-ESP 523-5 3-3 2-4 2-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 12-1946 63.2

20 ABOALRAHA Majed MUDHAR 511-2 2-5 6-11 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-2147 57.1
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OFFICIAL 120827020-1610-1/3

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

21 CARDOSO Gustavo METO 5188-22 5-9 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 15-331 45.5

39 JICHA Filip THW 5177-26 3-4 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 3-4 17-392 43.6

13 HUBNER Diogo METO 5114-14 6-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 6-7 17-313 54.8

77 LAZAROV Kiril BM-ESP 51011-24 1-1 0-0 4-6 0-0 0-0 12-12 28-434 65.1

11 DOLENEC Yure EJ-QAT 5109-16 3-5 0-0 4-4 2-5 0-0 0-0 18-305 60.0

22 KARABATIC Nikola AS-QAT 5109-14 2-2 0-1 0-0 4-4 1-1 0-0 16-226 72.7

1 OMEYER Thierry THW 590-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-07 0.0

41 VUJIN Marko THW 5810-20 2-6 0-0 3-5 1-1 0-0 7-10 23-428 54.8

19 BANNOUR Amine MUDHAR 5723-53 5-9 0-1 9-10 1-1 0-0 4-8 42-829 51.2

7 ACCAMBRAY W. AS-QAT 5711-24 4-5 1-2 1-1 1-1 0-1 1-1 19-3510 54.3

22 JURKIEWICZ M. BM-ESP 5712-18 2-2 0-0 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 18-2511 72.0

20 ZEITZ Christian THW 574-7 2-3 3-4 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 10-1512 66.7

8 FERRER Alvaro BM-ESP 573-9 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 3-4 0-0 10-1713 58.8

24 PALMARSSON Aron THW 474-9 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1414 50.0

31 ILIC Momir THW 567-15 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-1 0-0 5-6 14-2515 56.0

19 BARACHET Xavier BM-ESP 561-8 0-0 0-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1316 38.5

4 MABROUK Hassan EJ-QAT 563-11 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-1317 38.5

66 MOSTAFA Ahmed ZAMA 559-26 1-2 0-3 4-4 10-14 1-2 7-9 32-6018 53.3

24 ZAKI Hussein ZAMA 5510-22 0-2 1-4 6-7 4-9 0-0 5-5 26-4919 53.1

21 CANELLAS Joan BM-ESP 556-14 2-4 0-0 2-3 2-3 1-1 2-3 15-2820 53.6

9 MALMAGRO C. AS-QAT 559-14 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 1-1 0-0 14-2121 66.7

17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 553-7 2-6 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 6-1522 40.0

15 GOMES Julio METO 552-11 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 5-1823 27.8

19 MAHJBI Mohamed EJ-QAT 551-3 0-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 2-724 28.6

5 KRAD Mustafa AS-QAT 5410-14 4-5 2-4 4-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 21-2825 75.0

99 ALMOHSIN Hussain MUDHAR 545-13 4-7 2-5 3-3 5-5 2-2 0-0 21-3526 60.0

77 RUY Renato METO 545-12 2-2 1-1 3-3 3-4 1-1 0-0 15-2327 65.2

19 LEIS Rafael SUHC 542-14 5-7 0-3 1-2 5-6 0-0 0-0 13-3228 40.6

8 JUNKER Oliver SUHC 543-17 3-3 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 3-5 11-2829 39.3

4 PASQUERO Jeremy SUHC 543-12 1-3 2-2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-1930 42.1

8 HMAM Wissem AS-QAT 540-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-431 25.0

12 YAFAI Mohsen EJ-QAT 540-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-032 0.0

16 PROST Primoz AS-QAT 540-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-033 0.0

1 STANIC Darko EJ-QAT 540-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-034 0.0

10 JALLOUZ Wael MUDHAR 5319-38 1-3 0-0 3-5 3-4 0-1 0-0 26-5135 51.0

6 TEJ Issam AS-QAT 430-0 11-19 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-2536 68.0

15 IBRAHIM Mohamed ZAMA 538-17 4-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 14-2737 51.9

8 CELICA Dusko EJ-QAT 535-14 2-4 0-0 2-2 2-3 0-0 1-2 12-2538 48.0

5 ALJANASI Hasan MUDHAR 530-0 7-8 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-1039 90.0

87 ALZAYER Mohammed MUDHAR 530-1 3-3 0-0 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1040 60.0

25 NARCISSE Daniel THW 530-4 1-3 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-941 22.2

1 MAHMOUD Mohamed ZAMA 530-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-042 0.0

30 GAJIC Dragan AS-QAT 522-4 3-5 9-13 12-19 3-3 0-0 11-15 40-5943 67.8

7 CASTILLO Carlos METO 521-4 3-6 10-15 9-11 3-3 0-0 0-0 26-3944 66.7

9 SIGURDSSON G. THW 521-1 4-6 4-5 15-17 0-0 0-0 0-0 24-2945 82.8

89 CRUZ Thiago METO 520-1 21-27 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 22-2946 75.9

17 SPREM Lovero EJ-QAT 520-0 1-1 8-12 6-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-2147 71.4
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OFFICIAL 120827020-1611-1/3

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

531 8THWILIC Momir 0 2 1 2 51

425 6BM-ESPGOJUN Jakov 0 0 0 2 22

57 6THWHANSEN Rene Toft 0 2 0 1 33

521 3BM-ESPCANELLAS Joan 1 1 0 1 34

413 2SUHCNIEBEL Christoph 0 1 0 2 35

57 2AS-QATACCAMBRAY W. 1 0 0 2 36

58 2EJ-QATCELICA Dusko 3 0 0 0 37

54 2METOSILVA Francisco 1 0 0 0 18

513 2EJ-QATSPILER David 1 0 0 1 29

58 2AS-QATHMAM Wissem 0 4 0 1 510

534 2ZAMAMOHAMED Ibrahim 0 0 0 0 011

513 2THWAHLM Marcus 0 3 0 0 312

424 1THWPALMARSSON Aron 0 6 0 1 713

541 1THWVUJIN Marko 0 2 0 1 314

530 1AS-QATGAJIC Dragan 1 2 0 1 415

521 1METOCARDOSO Gustavo 0 2 0 0 216

520 1EJ-QATKHARBECH Aymen 0 0 0 0 017

587 1MUDHARALZAYER Mohammed 0 2 0 4 618

57 1EJ-QATOSMAN Mahmoud 0 1 0 1 219

525 1THWNARCISSE Daniel 1 0 0 2 320

57 1METOCASTILLO Carlos 2 6 0 0 821

520 1THWZEITZ Christian 1 2 0 1 422

58 1BM-ESPFERRER Alvaro 0 3 0 1 423

519 1ZAMAMOHSEN AHMED Eha 0 1 0 0 124

525 1SUHCTRAVERSO S. 0 2 0 0 225

510 1MUDHARJALLOUZ Wael 2 1 0 0 326

517 1THWWIENCEK Partick 0 2 0 2 427

519 1MUDHARBANNOUR Amine 0 2 1 0 328

519 1SUHCLEIS Rafael 0 1 0 1 229

171 0AS-QATGHAMDI Abdull 0 0 0 0 030

17 0MUDHARABDRAB ALNABI A. 0 0 0 0 031

218 0METOLEAL Andre 0 0 0 0 032

292 0ZAMAAYMAN Karim 0 0 0 0 033

225 0METOTEIXEIRA V. 0 0 0 0 034

327 0EJ-QATAISSA Nidhal 0 0 0 0 035

318 0EJ-QATHORVAT Zlatko 0 0 0 0 036

413 0ZAMAHASSAN ABD Alaa 0 0 0 0 037

416 0EJ-QATNAKIB Mohamed 0 0 0 0 038

420 0ZAMAYOUSEF Ramy 0 0 0 0 039

411 0MUDHARVUKCEVIC Marco 0 1 0 1 240

46 0AS-QATTEJ Issam 1 1 0 1 341

51 0ZAMAMAHMOUD Mohamed 0 0 0 0 042

517 0ZAMAYOUSRY Hassan 1 0 0 1 243

514 0SUHCCHARPENTIER Eric 0 2 0 0 244

515 0ZAMAIBRAHIM Mohamed 0 0 0 0 045

588 0ZAMAMOSTAFA Karim 0 0 0 0 046

511 0SUHCABPLANALP J. 1 0 0 0 147

56 0ZAMAMOHAMED Khaled 0 0 0 0 048
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OFFICIAL 120827020-1612-1/3

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

57 1METOCASTILLO Carlos 2 6 0 0 81

424 1THWPALMARSSON Aron 0 6 0 1 72

587 1MUDHARALZAYER Mohammed 0 2 0 4 63

533 0THWKLEIN Dominik 0 4 0 1 54

523 0SUHCLIORENTE Diego 2 2 1 0 55

59 0AS-QATMALMAGRO C. 0 4 0 1 56

531 8THWILIC Momir 0 2 1 2 57

58 2AS-QATHMAM Wissem 0 4 0 1 58

55 0MUDHARALJANASI Hasan 0 4 0 1 59

577 0BM-ESPLAZAROV Kiril 0 4 0 1 510

589 0ZAMAHESHAM Mohamed 0 2 0 3 511

599 0MUDHARALMOHSIN Hussain 0 4 0 1 512

511 0EJ-QATDOLENEC Yure 1 1 0 2 413

534 0METOFREITAS Wesley 2 1 0 1 414

524 0ZAMAZAKI Hussein 1 3 0 0 415

517 1THWWIENCEK Partick 0 2 0 2 416

513 0METOHUBNER Diogo 2 1 0 1 417

530 1AS-QATGAJIC Dragan 1 2 0 1 418

522 0AS-QATKARABATIC Nikola 0 2 0 2 419

58 1BM-ESPFERRER Alvaro 0 3 0 1 420

522 0BM-ESPJURKIEWICZ M. 0 2 0 2 421

520 1THWZEITZ Christian 1 2 0 1 422

58 2EJ-QATCELICA Dusko 3 0 0 0 323

57 2AS-QATACCAMBRAY W. 1 0 0 2 324

519 1MUDHARBANNOUR Amine 0 2 1 0 325

515 0MUDHARALABDULALI Ahmad 0 3 0 0 326

55 0AS-QATKRAD Mustafa 0 2 0 1 327

521 3BM-ESPCANELLAS Joan 1 1 0 1 328

539 0THWJICHA Filip 0 2 0 1 329

52 0METOTEIXEIRA H. 1 2 0 0 330

54 0EJ-QATMABROUK Hassan 0 3 0 0 331

525 1THWNARCISSE Daniel 1 0 0 2 332

57 6THWHANSEN Rene Toft 0 2 0 1 333

510 1MUDHARJALLOUZ Wael 2 1 0 0 334

513 2THWAHLM Marcus 0 3 0 0 335

59 0EJ-QATMANOJLOVIC N. 1 0 0 2 336

541 1THWVUJIN Marko 0 2 0 1 337

413 2SUHCNIEBEL Christoph 0 1 0 2 338

46 0AS-QATTEJ Issam 1 1 0 1 339

520 0MUDHARABOALRAHA Majed 0 1 1 0 240

513 0BM-ESPAGUINAGALDE J. 0 1 0 1 241

514 0ZAMAABDEIRAHMAN EI M 1 1 0 0 242

52 0BM-ESPSANCHEZ Miguel 0 0 0 2 243

513 2EJ-QATSPILER David 1 0 0 1 244

58 0SUHCJUNKER Oliver 0 0 0 2 245

514 0SUHCCHARPENTIER Eric 0 2 0 0 246

519 1SUHCLEIS Rafael 0 1 0 1 247

525 1SUHCTRAVERSO S. 0 2 0 0 248
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OFFICIAL 120827020-1613-1/3

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 21 CARDOSO Gustavo METO 8 4 0 3 0 0 3 18 5

2 19 BANNOUR Amine MUDHAR 7 1 0 0 0 5 1 14 5

3 19 LEIS Rafael SUHC 11 0 0 0 0 1 2 14 5

4 22 KARABATIC Nikola AS-QAT 12 1 0 0 0 1 0 14 5

5 8 CELICA Dusko EJ-QAT 6 1 0 3 0 2 0 12 5

6 13 SPILER David EJ-QAT 7 2 0 1 0 0 2 12 5

7 39 JICHA Filip THW 7 1 0 0 0 4 0 12 5

8 66 MOSTAFA Ahmed ZAMA 6 0 0 0 1 3 1 11 5

9 21 CANELLAS Joan BM-ESP 3 1 0 3 1 1 1 10 5

10 7 ACCAMBRAY W. AS-QAT 5 1 0 0 0 2 2 10 5

11 8 FERRER Alvaro BM-ESP 5 0 1 0 0 3 1 10 5

12 30 GAJIC Dragan AS-QAT 4 0 0 0 2 2 1 9 5

13 89 CRUZ Thiago METO 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 9 5

14 99 ALMOHSIN Hussain MUDHAR 5 1 0 1 0 2 0 9 5

15 89 HESHAM Mohamed ZAMA 2 1 0 0 6 0 0 9 5

16 13 NIEBEL Christoph SUHC 6 1 0 0 1 0 1 9 4

17 24 ZAKI Hussein ZAMA 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 8 5

18 9 MALMAGRO C. AS-QAT 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 5

19 4 MABROUK Hassan EJ-QAT 1 0 0 1 0 6 0 8 5

20 15 IBRAHIM Mohamed ZAMA 4 0 0 2 1 0 1 8 5

21 5 KRAD Mustafa AS-QAT 4 1 0 1 0 2 0 8 5

22 13 HUBNER Diogo METO 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 8 5

23 2 TEIXEIRA H. METO 4 0 0 1 0 1 1 7 5

24 17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 1 0 0 1 2 3 0 7 5

25 11 DOLENEC Yure EJ-QAT 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 7 5

26 23 LIORENTE Diego SUHC 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 7 5

27 22 SZKLARSKI Tomasz SUHC 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 7 5

28 4 PASQUERO Jeremy SUHC 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 7 5

29 2 REDWAN Sakar MUDHAR 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 5

30 4 FERNANDEZ Eduard BM-ESP 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 6 5

31 19 MAHJBI Mohamed EJ-QAT 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 5

32 20 ZEITZ Christian THW 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 5

33 8 JUNKER Oliver SUHC 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 5

34 7 CASTILLO Carlos METO 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 6 5

35 11 VUKCEVIC Marco MUDHAR 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 6 4

36 87 ALZAYER Mohammed MUDHAR 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 5

37 31 ILIC Momir THW 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 5

38 20 ABOALRAHA Majed MUDHAR 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 5

39 41 VUJIN Marko THW 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 5

40 13 AHLM Marcus THW 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

41 1 OMEYER Thierry THW 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

42 77 RUY Renato METO 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 5 5

43 15 GOMES Julio METO 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 5

44 2 SKOKO Bojan EJ-QAT 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 5 5

45 9 ROMERO Angel BM-ESP 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 5

46 10 MATIC Ognjen SUHC 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 5

47 22 JURKIEWICZ M. BM-ESP 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 5

48 17 WIENCEK Partick THW 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 4 5
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OFFICIAL 120827120827001-1614-1/3

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 25 GOJUN Jakov BM-ESP 3 3 41

2 6 TEJ Issam AS-QAT 2 3 41

3 13 HUBNER Diogo METO 0 2 51

4 8 HMAM Wissem AS-QAT 1 6 50

5 5 ALJANASI Hasan MUDHAR 3 5 50

6 34 MOHAMED Ibrahim ZAMA 3 4 50

7 4 SILVA Francisco METO 3 4 50

8 19 BARACHET Xavier BM-ESP 2 4 50

9 2 SKOKO Bojan EJ-QAT 2 4 50

10 77 ALABAS Mohammed MUDHAR 0 4 50

11 8 CELICA Dusko EJ-QAT 4 3 50

12 7 HANSEN Rene Toft THW 3 3 50

13 17 WIENCEK Partick THW 2 3 50

14 13 NIEBEL Christoph SUHC 2 3 40

15 22 KARABATIC Nikola AS-QAT 1 3 50

16 15 GOMES Julio METO 1 3 50

17 9 MANOJLOVIC N. EJ-QAT 1 3 50

18 22 JURKIEWICZ M. BM-ESP 0 3 50

19 15 ALABDULALI Ahmad MUDHAR 0 3 50

20 10 MATIC Ognjen SUHC 0 3 50

21 24 ZAKI Hussein ZAMA 4 2 50

22 13 AHLM Marcus THW 2 2 50

23 19 MOHSEN AHMED Eha ZAMA 2 2 50

24 10 JALLOUZ Wael MUDHAR 2 2 50

25 89 CRUZ Thiago METO 2 2 50

26 5 KRAD Mustafa AS-QAT 1 2 50

27 11 DOLENEC Yure EJ-QAT 1 2 50

28 13 AGUINAGALDE J. BM-ESP 1 2 50

29 2 IVANKOVIC Zlatan SUHC 1 2 50

30 25 TRAVERSO S. SUHC 1 2 50

31 20 ZEITZ Christian THW 1 2 50

32 89 HESHAM Mohamed ZAMA 1 2 50

33 87 KENAOUI Sid AS-QAT 1 2 50

34 17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 0 2 50

35 30 GAJIC Dragan AS-QAT 0 2 50

36 4 SHEHAB Hasan MUDHAR 0 2 50

37 66 MOSTAFA Ahmed ZAMA 0 2 50

38 8 FERRER Alvaro BM-ESP 0 2 50

39 23 LIORENTE Diego SUHC 0 2 50

40 11 ABPLANALP J. SUHC 0 2 50

41 25 TEIXEIRA V. METO 0 2 20

42 19 BANNOUR Amine MUDHAR 4 1 50

43 22 SZKLARSKI Tomasz SUHC 3 1 50

44 20 ABOALRAHA Majed MUDHAR 3 1 50

45 19 LEIS Rafael SUHC 2 1 50

46 7 ACCAMBRAY W. AS-QAT 2 1 50

47 15 PARRONDO Roberto BM-ESP 2 1 50

48 13 SPILER David EJ-QAT 2 1 50
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